Design and Construction Management Bid Tabulation												
JOHNSON STREET PROJECT - CITY OF HOLLYWOOD, FL  FDOT LAP Project FM No.: 445518-1-58-01												
City Project Bid No.: IFB No. IFB-259-25-AR												
			AUM Construction, Inc		Champs Pro Services		Horsepower Electric Inc		Weekley Asphalts Paving, Inc.			
No.	Pay Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1												
	0101-1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$205,916.40	\$205,916.40	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$215,200.00	\$215,200.00
	0102-1	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$102,958.20	\$102,958.20	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$179,000.00	\$179,000.00
	0110- 1- 1B	Clearing, Grubbing and demolition	0.30	AC	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$74,142.75	\$22,242.83	\$100,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	0110- 4- 10	Removal of Existing Concrete	293	SY	\$40.00	\$11,720.00	\$31.64	\$9,270.52	\$65.00	\$19,045.00	\$89.72	\$26,287.96
3	0520-2-4	Concrete Curb Type D	950	LF	\$55.00	\$52,250.00	\$73.34	\$69,673.00	\$55.00	\$52,250.00	\$89.07	\$84,616.50
4	0522- 2	Concrete Sidewalk and Driveways, 6" Thick	505	SY	\$115.00	\$58,075.00	\$111.76	\$56,438.80	\$200.00	\$101,000.00	\$174.00	\$87,870.00
5	0570- 1- 2	Performance Turf, Sod	1,045	SY	\$20.00	\$20,900.00	\$4.74	\$4,953.30	\$16.00	\$16,720.00	\$32.75	\$34,223.75
6	0700 -1-11	Single Post Sign, F&I Ground Mount, Up To 12 SF	44	AS	\$800.00	\$35,200.00	\$621.52	\$27,346.88	\$950.00	\$41,800.00	\$583.00	\$25,652.00
7												
	0710-90	Painted Pavement Markings, Final Surface	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$17,036.80	\$17,036.80	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00
8	0711-14-160	Thermoplastic, Preformed, White, Message	86	EA	\$560.00	\$48,160.00	\$439.59	\$37,804.74	\$600.00	\$51,600.00	\$440.00	\$37,840.00
9	0630 -2-12	Conduit, Furnish & Install, Directional Bore	10,524	LF	\$35.00	\$368,340.00	\$54.42	\$572,716.08	\$25.00	\$263,100.00	\$23.00	\$242,052.00
10												1
	0635 -2 -11	Pull & Splice Box, F&I, 13 X 24 Cover Size	111	EA	\$1,750.00	\$194,250.00	\$2,372.50	\$263,347.50	\$1,250.00	\$138,750.00	\$1,620.00	\$179,820.00
11	0639 -3 -11	Electrical Service Disconnect, F&I, Pole Mount	2	EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,610.82	\$7,221.64	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
12	0641 -2- 12	Prestressed Concrete Pole, F&I, Type P-II Service Pole	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,819.92	\$7,639.84	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
13	0715- 1 -12	Lighting Conductors, F&I, Insulated, No. 8-6	38,226	LF	\$3.00	\$114,678.00	\$4.51	\$172,399.26	\$2.00	\$76,452.00	\$4.00	\$152,904.00
14		Lighting Conductors, F&I, Insulated, No. 4 To No. 2	426	LF	\$10.00	\$4,260.00	\$5.98	\$2,547.48	\$5.00	\$2,130.00	\$8.00	\$3,408.00
15				LF								
17	0715-1-60	Light Conductors Remove and Dispose, Contractor Owns	1,700		\$0.50	\$850.00	\$8.96	\$15,232.00	\$0.10	\$170.00	\$0.55	\$935.00
18	0715 -7-11	Load Center, F&I, Secondary Voltage	2	EA	\$18,500.00	\$37,000.00	\$27,352.05	\$54,704.10	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$46,000.00
	0715-69-000	Light Pole Complete, Remove Pole and Foundation	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,793.35	\$7,586.70	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
19	0715-500-1	Pole Cable Distribution System, Furnish And Install, Conventional	83	EA	\$750.00	\$62,250.00	\$1,353.16	\$112,312.28	\$1,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$800.00	\$66,400.00
20	0715-512-135	Light Pole Complete- Special Design, F&I ,Double Arm Shoulder Mount, Aluminum 35	2	EA	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,024.46	\$12,048.92	\$17,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$44,000.00
21	0715-516-115	Light Pole Complete- Special Design, F&I ,Pole Top Mount, Aluminum 16'	35	EA	\$4,750.00	\$166,250.00	\$3,385.58	\$118,495.30	\$10,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$9,400.00	\$329,000.00
22	0715-516-135	Light Pole Complete- Special Design, F&I ,Pole Top Mount, Aluminum 35'	6	EA	\$9,500.00	\$57,000.00	\$7,229.35	\$43,376.10	\$12,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$12,085.00	\$72,510.00
23	0715-516-210	Light Pole Complete- Special Design, F&I ,Pole Top Mount, Steel 14'	40	EA	\$8,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$3,283.50	\$131,340.00	\$13,000.00	\$520,000.00	\$11,300.00	\$452,000.00
24	ALLOWANCE	City Allowance for work as directed and upon authorization by the City due to undefined conditions	1	AL	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
					\$1,89	4,683.00	\$2,124,608.67		\$2,198,017.00		\$2,380,419.21	